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QUEENSTOWN LAKES DISTRICT COUNCIL

8 OCTOBER 2013

QUEENSTOWN
LAKES DISTRICT
COUNCIL

Agenda for an ordinary meeting of the Queenstown Lakes District Council to be held
in the Armstrong Room, Lake Wanaka Centre, Ardmore Street, Wanaka on Tuesday
8 October 2013 commencing at 9.30am.

ltem Page
Number
Page 3
Page 40
Page 45
1 Page 53
2 Page 86
3 Page 91
4 Page 95
5 Page 102
6 Page 118
7 Page 120
8 Page 123
9 Page 137
10 Page 147

Report Title

Prayer

Apologies
Councillor Gilmour (Leave of Absence)

Leave of Absence Requests
Declarations of Conflict of Interest

Confirmation of Minutes

13 August (Ordinary meeting)

17 September 2013 (Extraordinary meeting)
24 September 2013 (Extraordinary meeting)

Matters Lying on the Table

Confirmation of Agenda

Public Forum

Glenorchy Airstrip

Maintenance of Lovers Leap Road - Glenorchy
Glenorchy Hall Building Upgrades

Arrowtown Community and Sports Centre request
for support

Mayor's and Chairpersons' Report
Chief Executive's Report

Adoption of Annual Report 2012/13
Annual Report circulated separately

Frankton Marina Development Update
Approval of Easements Over Reserve Land

Amalgamation of Otago Rural Fire Authorities
(RFAs) into a Single Enlarged Otago Rural Fire
Authority

Reference

COU131001

COU131002

COU131003

COU131004

COU131005

COU131006

COU131007

COU131008

COU131009

COU131010
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Item Page Report Title Reference

Number

11 Page 160  Further Submission on Private Plan Change 45 - COU131011
Northlake Special Zone (Wanaka)

12 Page 167 Public Excluded COuU131012
Airport Community Liaison Committee

13 Page 171  Public Excluded COU131013
Appointment of Director — Queenstown Airport
Corporation

14 Public Excluded COU131014

Plan Change 19 Update

15 Public Excluded COU131015
Chief Executive’s Performance Review





