## QUEENSTOWN LAKES DISTRICT COUNCIL 8 OCTOBER 2013



Agenda for an ordinary meeting of the Queenstown Lakes District Council to be held in the Armstrong Room, Lake Wanaka Centre, Ardmore Street, Wanaka on Tuesday 8 October 2013 commencing at 9.30am.

Item	Page Number	Report Title	Reference
	Number	Prayer	
		Apologies Councillor Gilmour (Leave of Absence)	
		Leave of Absence Requests	
		Declarations of Conflict of Interest	
	Page 3 Page 40 Page 45	Confirmation of Minutes 13 August (Ordinary meeting) 17 September 2013 (Extraordinary meeting) 24 September 2013 (Extraordinary meeting)	
		Matters Lying on the Table	
		Confirmation of Agenda	
		Public Forum	
1	Page 53	Glenorchy Airstrip	COU131001
2	Page 86	Maintenance of Lovers Leap Road - Glenorchy	COU131002
3	Page 91	Glenorchy Hall Building Upgrades	COU131003
4	Page 95	Arrowtown Community and Sports Centre request for support	COU131004
5	Page 102	Mayor's and Chairpersons' Report	COU131005
6	Page 118	Chief Executive's Report	COU131006
7	Page 120	Adoption of Annual Report 2012/13	COU131007
		Annual Report circulated separately	
8	Page 123	Frankton Marina Development Update	COU131008
9	Page 137	Approval of Easements Over Reserve Land	COU131009
10	Page 147	Amalgamation of Otago Rural Fire Authorities (RFAs) into a Single Enlarged Otago Rural Fire Authority	COU131010

## QUEENSTOWN LAKES DISTRICT COUNCIL 8 OCTOBER 2013



Item	Page Number	Report Title	Reference
11	Page 160	Further Submission on Private Plan Change 45 - Northlake Special Zone (Wanaka)	COU131011
12	Page 167	Public Excluded Airport Community Liaison Committee	COU131012
13	Page 171	Public Excluded Appointment of Director – Queenstown Airport Corporation	COU131013
14		Public Excluded Plan Change 19 Update	COU131014
15		Public Excluded Chief Executive's Performance Review	COU131015